Position

Dir Of Cont.Mgmt&Vending

Buyer

Warehouse Storekeeper

Assistant Buyer

Sr.Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.

Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.Il

Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt

Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt

Assistant Buyer

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$142,924

$74,385

$67,561

$67,348

$65,850

$51,194

$35,594

$21,906

$2,157

$1,596

$1,008

$879

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,161

$33,887

$37,798

$23,193

$42,589

$39,410

$15,169

$4,732

$0

$0

$0

$0



