Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Cont.Mgmt&Vending		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$142,924	\$53,161
Buyer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$74,385	\$33,887
Warehouse Storekeeper		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$67,561	\$37,798
Assistant Buyer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$67,348	\$23,193
Sr.Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$65,850	\$42,589
Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.II		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$51,194	\$39,410
Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$35,594	\$15,169
Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$21,906	\$4,732
Assistant Buyer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$2,157	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$1,596	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$1,008	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$879	\$0